2023/2024
Chlapci U14

Rozpis

patek 1. 12. 2023

11:00
13:10
14:50
17:00
18:50
20:45

sobota 2. 12. 2023
9:00
10:50
12:45
15:00
16:50
18:30

nedéle 3. 12. 2023

9:00

1/2- Rozpis
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Basket 4kids Zielona Géra
BK Brandys nad Labem
BK Inter Bratislava

Basket 4kids Zielona Géra
NBA Jelenia Goéra

Jizni Supi

BK Inter Bratislava

Basket 4kids Zielona Géra
BC Swiss Krono Zary
Basket 4kids Zielona Géra
NBA Jelenia Géra

BC Swiss Krono Zary

Jizni Supi

Central European Youth Basketball League
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NBA Jelenia Géra

Jizni Supi

BC Swiss Krono Zary
BK Brandys nad Labem
BK Inter Bratislava

BC Swiss Krono Zary

BK Brandys nad Labem
Jizni Supi

NBA Jelenia Géra

BK Inter Bratislava
Jizni Supi

BK Brandys nad Labem

BK Inter Bratislava

Zielona Gora
Polsko
1.-3.12.2023
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© ceybl.eu


https://www.ceybl.eu/cs/harmonogram/5/20/84/22

2023/2024 0 Zielona Goéra
Chlapci U14 Polsko
1.-3.12.2023

10:50 (x| BKBrandys nad Labem [x] v [x] NBA Jelenia Gora (]
12:50 (x| Basket 4kids Zielona Goéra [x] vs [x] BCSwissKrono Zary [x]
© ceybl.eu

2/2- Rozpis Central European Youth Basketball League
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